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WINE & ALCOHOL

WINE BY THE GLASS
CHAMPAGNE | SPARKLING
WHITE WINE

RED WINE

ROSE

DIGESTIVES
BEERS & CIDERS

COGNAC | WHISKEY
LIQUERUR | VODKA
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WINE BY THE

WHITE

Nespolino Trebbiano Chardonnay
Matua Sauvignon Blanc

Ruffino Pinot Grigio

Thierry Laffay Chablis

RED

Nespolino Sangiovese Merlot
Ramon Bilbao Reserva

Louis Latour Fleruie

Trapice Gran Medalla Malbec
Pio Cesare Oltre Langhe

ROSE

Masi Rosa dei Masi

CHAMPAGNE | SPARKLING

Bubbles of the day (Ask your waiter)
Champagne of the day (Ask your waiter)
Alcohol free bubbles of the day 0% alcohol

ALCOHOL FREE

Oddbird Rosé (Sparkling)

Lussory Premium (Sparkling)

Alain Milliat Cabernet 375 ml Rosé Grape
Alain Milliat Chardonnay 375 ml White Grape
Alain Milliat Merlot 375ml Red Grape

SWEET
Graham’s Tawny 10 years Port

Chateau Bastor Lamontagne Sauternes

BACK TO LIST

Bottle

8.900
10.500
10.900
14.900

Bottle
8.900
10.900
13.500
13.900
14.500

Bottle
9.900

Bottle
9.900
17.500
6.500

Bottle
6.500
7.500
2.800
2.800
2.800

Bottle

8.900

15cl
Glass

1.890
2190
2.390
2.990

15cl
Glass

1.890
2.290
2.690
2790
2.990

15cl
Glass

1.990

12,5cl
Glass

1.890
3.390
1.300

6cl
Glass

1.850
1.900
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Drappier Brut Nature

Laurent Perrier Brut

Veuve Clicquot Brut

Veuve Clicquot Rosé

Veuve Clicquot Brut Magnum
Charles Heidsieck Brut Réserve
Piper-Heidsieck Brut

Bereche Brut Reserve

Bereche AY Grand Cru
Philipponnat Royale Réserve Brut
Philipponnat Royale Réserve Rosé
Philipponnat Blanc de Noirs 2016
Philipponnat Clos des Goisses 2012
Egly Ouriet Brut Tradition Grand Cru
Rare Millésime 2008

Dom Perignon Rosé 2008

Dom Perignon 2010 Magnum

Piccini Prosecco Rosé Ventetian Dress
Cuvage Alba Nebbiolo Rosé
Segura Viudas Reserva Heredad

Moillard Crémant Prestige Brut

BACK TO LIST

750 mi
16.500

17.500
18.500
19.500
35.000
21.900
16.500
19.900
41.900
19.900
19.900
22.500
53.000
22900
43.500
66.000
86.000

9.900
12.900
10.900
11.900
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FRANCE

Alsace

Domaine de la ville de Colmar Gewurztramnier 10.500
Domaine de la ville de Colmar Riesling 10.900
Loire

Domaine Grosses Pierres Sancerre 2021 13.900
Bourgogne

Moillard Pouilly Fuisse 15.900
Chablis

Laroche Chablis St. Martin 13.500
Laroche Chablis Premier Cru Les Vaudevey 14.900
Laroche Chablis Grand Cru Les Blanchots 19.900

Cote de Beaune

Louis Latour Meursault-Blagny ler Cru 23.900
Arnaud Baillot Chassagne-Montrachet 25.900
Rhone

E. Guigal Condrieau 20.900
Clos de L'Oratoire Chateanuf de Pape 16.900
SPAIN

Ramon Bilbao Verdejo 10.900
Albarino Lagar de Cervera 11.900
Baron de ley Tres Vifas 11.900
GERMANY

Von Winning Sauvignon Blanc 13.900
AUSTRIA

Loimer Heiligenstein Riesling 2012 26.900

BACK TO LIST
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ITALY

Pidemont

Costa Di Bussia Chardonnay

Trentino
Bossi Fedrigotti, Vign’Asmara

Pian del Griso

SOUTH AFRICA
Ken Forrester The FMC

USA

Robert Mondavi Chardonnay

NEW ZEALAND
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc

FRANCE

Bourgogne

Louis Latour Pinot Noir Valmoissine

Cote de Nuits

Moillard Bourgogne Cotes du Nuits

Aurelien Verdet Cotes de Nuits Le Prieure

Desaunay Bissey Vosné Romanée

Georges Lignier Clos St.Denis Grand Cru 2018 Magnum
Camille Giroud Charmes Chambertin 2019

Domaine Armand Rousseau Chambertin Grand Cru 2017

Cote de Beaune
Bituzet Prieur Volnay ler Cru Taillepieds 2017

Chateau Corton Grancey Grand Cru

Rhone

Clos de I'Oratoire Chateauneuf-du-Pape

BACK TO LIST

12.500

11.500
9.900

16.900

15.900

13.500

9.900

14.500
16.500
27900
62.000
47.000
222.000

23.900
32.900

17.900



BORDEAUX

Saint Estephe
Chateau Beau Site

Chateau Montrose 2015

Margaux

Chateau Cantenac Brown
Chateau Palmer 2011
Chateau Margaux 1995

Pauillac

Chateau Bellegrave Grand Vin
Chateau Latour 2000

Chateau Latour 2004

Chateau Mouton Rothschild 2017
Chateau Mouton Rothschild 2009
Chateau Lafite Rothschild 2015
Chateau Lafite Rothschild 1996

Saint Julien

Chateau Branaire Ducru

Haut-Médoc

Chateau Maucaillou

Saint Emilion
Chéateau Haut-Brisson

Chateau Tour de Capet

Pomerol

Clos Beauregard Pomerol
Les Pensees de Lafleur 2003
Chateau Petrus 2011

Pessac Leognan

Chateau Haut Brion 2015

BACK TO LIST

13.500
48.000

24.900
66.000
265.000

15.900
187.000
220.000
159.000
179.000
269.000
278.000

16.500

11.900

16.900
13.900

17.500
49.000
840.000

190.000
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ITALY

Piedmont

Enzo Bartoli Barolo

Enzo Bartoli Barbera d‘Asti Magnum
Costa Di Bussia Barbera d'Alba
Costa Di Bussia Barolo Reserva

Vietti Barolo Castiglione

Veneto

Masi Costasera Amarone

Toscana

Tua Rita Rosso dei Notri

Tua Rita 1 Cru Redigaffi Merlot 2018

Antinori Tignanello

Biondi Santi Rosso 2021

Biondi Santi Brunello di Montalcino Riserva 2015

Biondi Santi Brunello di Montalcino Riserva 1985 2nd release

Villa al Cortile Brunello Riserva

SPAIN

Rioja

Ramon Bilbao Gran Reserva

Ramon Bilbao Reserva Magnum
Muga Reserva

Vifla Ardanza Reserva

Vina Ardanza Reserva Magnum

La Rioja Alta Gran Reserva 890 2005

Toro, CastillaY Ledn

Bodega Numanthia

Ribera Del Duero

Casa Rojo Vinas Bastardas

Casa Rojo Alexander vs The Ham Factory

Casa Rojo Alexander vs The Ham Factory Magnum

Casa Rojo Alexander vs The Ham Factory Double Magnum

Casa Rojo Alexander vs The Ham Factory Bordeaux Jeroboam

BACK TO LIST

13.900
22.500
11.900
21.900
18.900

15.900

12.500
39.000
38.000
27.500

105.000
303.000

16.900

13.500
21.900
13.900
14.900
22.400
38.200

18.500

12.900
15.900
31.800
60.000
88.000
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PORTUGAL
Vallado Touriga Nacional, Douro

Ramos Reserva

SLOVAKIA

Frankovka Modr3, Blaufrankish

USA
Rib Tickler
Prisoner Pinot Noir

Robert Mondavi Oakville Cabernet Sauvignon

CHILE
Leyda Brisas Pinot Noir
Cabo de Hornos CS

ARGENTINA

La Celia Pioneer Malbec

LEBANON

Chateau Musar

AUSTRALIA

Penfolds Bin 28 Kalimna Shiraz
Penfolds Bin 389 Cabernet Shiraz
Penfolds Grange Shiraz 2019

Whispering Angel

Masi Rosa dei Masi

DESSERT WINE
Chateau Bastor Lamontagne Sauternes

Tokaji AszU 5 Puttonyos, Diszndko

BACK TO LIST

12.900
8.900

10.500

9.900
17.900
21.900

10.900
18.900

9.500

17900

16.900
24900
112.000

13.900
10.900

8.900
11.500
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BEER CANS AND BOTTLES
Snorri 5.3% Icelandic Ale

Ulfur 5.9% IPA

Kronenbourg 1664 5% Wheat beer
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5% Pilsner
Peroni 0.0%

Brio 0% Wheat beer

CIDER
Somersby Apple

BACK TO LIST

2.000
2.000
1.900
1.600
950
950

1.400
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Larsen VSOP
Larsen XO
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

Martell Cordon Blue

Blended

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johanny Walker 18 years
Johnny Walker Blue Label
Ballantines Finest 12 years
Monkey Shoulder

Chivas Regal 12 years
Chivas Regal 15 years
Nikka Days

Nikka from the Barrel
Grabrok - Icelandic

Myrka 12 years — Icelandic

Single Malt

Talisker 10 years 45,8%
Singleton 12 years

The Glenlivet 12 years
Lagavulin 16 years 43%
Caol llla12 years
Macallan 12 years
Macallan 15 years
Macallan 18 years

Floki Single Malt — Icelandic

Other

Jameson

Jack Daniel's Old No. 7
Bulleit Bourbon Frontier
Bulleit 95 Rye Frontier

Woodford Reserve

BACK TO LIST

1.550
2.250
1.800
3.200
3.800

1.400
1.600
2.400
4.900
1.550
2.000
1.700
2.300
1.800
1.900
1.850
1.800

1.900
1.600
1.800
2.600
1.900
2.400
3.400
7.000
2.200

1.600
1.650
1700
1.700
1.750
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Grand Marnier
Cointreau
Limoncello
Amaretto Disaronno

Baileys

Icelandic
Pristur
Bjork
Birkir
Borkur
Rhubarb
Blueberry

Crowberry

Smirnoff
Ketel One

Grey Goose

Icelandic
Loki
Katla
Bjarki

Volcanic Vodka

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Bacardi Spiced

Bacardi Gran Rserva 10 years

Hvitserkur — Icelandic
Ron Zacaba Cent 23

Plantation Original Dark

Lost Explorer Mezcal Espodin

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio 1942

Patron XO Cafe Tequila

BACK TO LIST

1.500
1.300
1.200
1.200
1.100

1.300
1.350
1.350
1.350
1.700
1700
1.700

1.200
1.450
1.800

1.500
1.600
1.400
1.600

1.300
1.300
1.900
1.500
2.000
1.600

1.950
1.950
1.950
4.500
1.950



OTHER

Brennivin
Gammel Dansk
Campari
Aperol

Fernet Branca

BACK TO LIST

1.250
1.300
1.700
1.200
1.400



	TOC
	Wine by the glass
	Champagne  &  sparkling

	White
	Red
	Rosé
	Beers & Ciders
	Digestives
	Cognac / Whisky
	Liquerur +
	Other

	By the Glass: 
	Champ: 
	white: 
	red: 
	rose: 
	Digestives: 
	beers: 
	cognac / whiskey: 
	liquerur / vodka: 
	RUM +: 
	Other: 
	TOC: 
	Page 2: 
	Page 3: 
	Page 4: 
	Page 5: 
	Page 6: 
	Page 7: 
	Page 8: 
	Page 9: 
	Page 10: 
	Page 11: 
	Page 12: 



